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HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

ISIN:  US44951Y2019

Overview
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Price
2.05 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

2.50% (0.05)

US44951Y2019
HYZN

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

11 EUR

S&P 500

1.93 USD (1,000)
2.13 USD (200)
2.06 USD

2.20 USD

1.93 USD

2.00 USD
2.016289 USD
266,477
537,360.85
1,429

WKN: 44951Y201
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/09/27
2024/09/11
2024/09/05
2024/08/12
2024/07/24

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US44951Y2019&ID_NOTATION=345480070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US44951Y2019&ID_NOTATION=345480070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=086577b981d9702e5c8dc00ce94f99022e7c4231c01da222a122b13f33368ae9&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=846a97d7271ec95fa&time=1729497810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=535ff8ceb568658215d9148c795310a19a6493858d877e488c631b5a2b129431&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fa59f01f68ea4ec4c&time=1729497810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a14eda2ed75775db4cb94b8f35d1d30ab686c2163ad5aa0df7312e5b321316d0&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=94818902423f0f6bb&time=1729497810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0541cbdc842f9d7580a10c77c2b7be8fdd2d8ec9f2c41a7ee18cdc906aaaaa77&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=16a795d1d5cdaa258&time=1729497810&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85a451a97ba6cbd536e58d82574af684513d0aac4126b5ec3c17c90f016b45d3&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b91e51864a95701be&time=1729497810&tool=RSC

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
2.05 USD

Difference (] 2.50% (0.05)

General attributes

ISIN US44951Y2019
Symbol HYZN
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.93 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.13 USD (200)
Open 2.06 USD
High 2.20 USD
Low 1.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 2.00 USD
VWAP 2.016289 USD
Volume (pcs) 266,477
Trading volume 537,360.85
Number of trades 1,429
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -93.33% -96.29% -99.27%
Perf (abs.) -28.70 -53.20 -280.45
Beta 1.99 2.04 1.89
Volatility 148.10  130.57  114.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 2.02 USD (136,159
2.29 USD (178,474
9.34 USD (182,457
26.25 USD (79,327

45.00 USD (2024/01/02

1.93 USD (2024/10/15

63.00 USD (2023/11/20

(

1.93 USD (2024/10/15

)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) )
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) )
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) )
YTD High | date )
YTD Low | date )
52 Weeks High | date )
52 Weeks Low | date )
Arbitrage views

Exchange [§] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 2.05USD 0.54 1,429
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=345480070

HYZON MOTORS INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

=] Hyzon

Contact Details
HYZON MOTORS

South Schmidt Road 599 60440 Bolingbrook
Telefon: +1 585-484-9337

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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